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Event 114: Masters M 3 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 95 Michael COOK (Balmoral CC  |  Entrago) 3:31.709
Half Lap 1:19.027 (1)

Lap 1 24.206 24.206 (1)
Lap 2 16.145 40.351 (1)
Lap 3 16.449 56.800 (1)
Lap 4 16.740 1:13.541 (1)
Lap 5 16.873 1:30.415 (1)
Lap 6 17.093 1:47.508 (1)
Lap 7 17.085 2:04.594 (1)
Lap 8 17.385 2:21.979 (1)
Lap 9 17.307 2:39.287 (1)

Lap 10 17.328 2:56.616 (1)
Lap 11 17.556 3:14.172 (1)
Lap 12 17.536 3:31.709 (1)

2. 143 Chih-Yang CHEN (University of Queensland CC  |  Brisbane Hip Clinic) caught
Half Lap 1:47.508 (2)

Lap 1 26.021 26.021 (2)
Lap 2 17.464 43.486 (2)
Lap 3 17.431 1:00.917 (2)
Lap 4 18.110 1:19.027 (2)
Lap 5 23h59:32.301 51.328 (2)


